HEAVY DUTY SWITCHBOARDS
MINING OIL & GAS
HPR & HPS HEAVY DUTY SWITCHBOARDS
MINING DUTY LOAD CENTRES
RAIN HOODS
SWITCHGEAR
PADLOCK ATTACHMENTS
Enclosure dimensions of 225mm D x 580mm W (HPR) and 325mm D x 700mm W or 900mm W (HPS) offer increased gland plate area for the termination of cables and increased

• IP66 Degree of protection
• 250A, 20kA 0.2s type tested busbar system (Type HVC)
• 225mm enclosure depth including door
• 140mm depth below escutcheon
• 65mm useable space between escutcheon and door
• Premier fully welded 1.6mm, Zincseal steel construction
• Neutral and earth bars (2 screws per tunnel) at the side,
   4 main studs per bar
• IP2x on all line and load terminals
• Baked polyester powder coated finish (120 microns) in
   X15 Orange to AS 2700
HPR MINING DUTY DISTRIBUTION SWITCHBOARDS
NO OF POLES RAIL TYPE
DIMENSIONS (mm) CAT. NO.
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH 160 Amp Main Switch 250 Amp Main Switch
18 SFM 1000 580 225 HPR18M160MD HPR18M250MD
24 SFM 1200 580 225 HPR24M160MD HPR24M250MD
30 SFM 1200 580 225 HPR30M160MD HPR30M250MD
36 SFM 1400 580 225 HPR36M160MD HPR36M250MD
42 SFM 1400 580 225 HPR42M160MD HPR42M250MD
48 SFM 1600 580 225 HPR48M160MD HPR48M250MD
DISTRIBUTION BOARDS
Australia
CBI-electric:Australia
www.cbi-electric.com.au | FREE CALL: 1800 770 870

• Double return enclosure sealing flange
• Baked polyester powder coated finish X15 orange
• Hinged removable escutcheon with identification
   marking label, or optional I.P.A studs available
• Left hand hinged lift off gasketed door with lockable lever handle
• High quality door sealing gasket with retaining angle
• Optional weatherproof rainhood
• External mounting brackets supplied as standard on
   weatherproof load centre
• 225mm enclosure depth including door
• Optional stainless steel & aluminium construction available
HPR (SFM) LOAD CENTRES
CAT NO DESCRIPTION COLOUR NO OF POLES RAIL TYPE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
HEIGHT WIDTH
HPR15LCMD Mining Duty Load Centre HPR X15 Orange 15 SFM Cliptray 600 580
HPR18LCMD Mining Duty Load Centre HPR X15 Orange 18 SFM Cliptray 600 580
HPR24LCMD Mining Duty Load Centre HPR X15 Orange 24 SFM Cliptray 600 580
HPR (SFM) LOAD CENTRE ACCESSORIES
CAT NO DESCRIPTION WIDTH
HPR-RH225MD Weatherproof Rain Hood Flat: Vented 580
HPR-RHNV225MD Weatherproof Rain Hood Flat: Non Vented 580

• High Immunity to transient currents
   (Peak withstand current 250A, 8/20 µs)
• Special high sensitivity 10mA SF1EL RCBO’S are available for
   hospital applications & medical equipment which complies to AS/NZS 3003
• Hydraulic Magnetic Technology
   - Trip point unaffected by ambient temperature
   - Presision circuit breaker, always holds 100% of rated current
   - Immediate resetting after tripping (provided the fault condition has been cleared)
   - Mid trip handle position, indicating that the RCBO has tripped
• Optional intergral padlock attachment accepting up to 8mm hasp
• Insulation resistance testing can be done with the handle in the OFF position
   (No disconnection of the unit is required)
SF RCBO
PART NO RAIL TYPE AMP RATING (A) NO OF POLES SENSITIITY (m A) RATED VOLTAGE RATED BREAKING CAPACITY (k A) TRIPPING CURVE
SF1EL6-3 Cliptray 6 1+N 30 m A 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SF1EL10-3 Cliptray 10 1+N 30 m A 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SF1EL16-3 Cliptray 16 1+N 30 m A 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SF1EL20-3 Cliptray 20 1+N 30 m A 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SF1EL25-3 Cliptray 25 1+N 30 m A 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SF1EL32-3 Cliptray 32 1+N 30 m A 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SF1EL40-3 Cliptray 40 1+N 30 m A 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SF36AE10 Cliptray 10 3+N 30 m A 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SF36AE16 Cliptray 16 3+N 30 m A 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SF36AE20 Cliptray 20 3+N 30 m A 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SF36AE25 Cliptray 25 3+N 30 m A 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SF36AE32 Cliptray 32 3+N 30 m A 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SF36AE40 Cliptray 40 3+N 30 m A 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SF36AE50 Cliptray 50 3+N 30 m A 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SF36AE63 Cliptray 63 3+N 30 m A 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SF36AE80 Cliptray 80 3+N 30 m A 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SF1EL                10mA Setting, Integral padlocking facility
SF36/SM36        100mA, 250mA & 500mA Settings, Integral padlocking facility, Shunt Trip
SF RCBO’S
SF SWITCHGEAR

• Auxilary switch provides for remote indication
• Mining
• Oli & Gas
• Heavy industrial
• Multi Storey Complexes
• Hotels & Clubs
• Hospital & Medical Centres
• Schools & Universities
• Electrical office equipment
• Rail & Infrastructure
SFM MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKERS (MCB)
PART NO MOUNTING TYPE AMP RATING (A) NO OF POLES RATED VOLTAGE RATED BREAKING CAPACITY (k A) TRIPPING CURVE
SFM1-G3-2-2 Cliptray 2 1 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM1-G3-4-2 Cliptray 4 1 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM1-G3-6-2 Cliptray 6 1 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM1-G3-10-2 Cliptray 10 1 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM1-G3-16-2 Cliptray 16 1 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM1-G3-20-2 Cliptray 20 1 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM1-G3-25-2 Cliptray 25 1 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM1-G3-32-2 Cliptray 32 1 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM1-G3-40-2 Cliptray 40 1 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM1-G3-50-2 Cliptray 50 1 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM1-G3-63-2 Cliptray 63 1 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM1-G3-80-2 Cliptray 80 1 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM1-G3-100-2 Cliptray 100 1 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM2-G3-2-2 Cliptray 2 2 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM2-G3-4-2 Cliptray 4 2 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM2-G3-6-2 Cliptray 6 2 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM2-G3-10-2 Cliptray 10 2 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM2-G3-16-2 Cliptray 16 2 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM2-G3-20-2 Cliptray 20 2 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM2-G3-25-2 Cliptray 25 2 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM2-G3-32-2 Cliptray 32 2 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM2-G3-40-2 Cliptray 40 2 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM2-G3-50-2 Cliptray 50 2 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM2-G3-63-2 Cliptray 63 2 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM2-G3-80-2 Cliptray 80 2 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM2-G3-100-2 Cliptray 100 2 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM3-G3-2-2 Cliptray 2 3 240V 6 k A Curve 2
Australia
CBI-electric:Australia
www.cbi-electric.com.au | FREE CALL: 1800 770 870
SFM MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKERS (MCB)
PART NO MOUNTING TYPE AMP RATING (A) NO OF POLES RATED VOLTAGE RATED BREAKING CAPACITY (k A) TRIPPING CURVE
SFM3-G3-4-2 Cliptray 4 3 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM3-G3-6-2 Cliptray 6 3 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM3-G3-10-2 Cliptray 10 3 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM3-G3-16-2 Cliptray 16 3 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM3-G3-20-2 Cliptray 20 3 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM3-G3-25-2 Cliptray 25 3 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM3-G3-32-2 Cliptray 32 3 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM3-G3-40-2 Cliptray 40 3 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM3-G3-50-2 Cliptray 50 3 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM3-G3-63-2 Cliptray 63 3 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM3-G3-80-2 Cliptray 80 3 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM3-G3-100-2 Cliptray 100 3 240V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM4-3G3GO-10-2 Cliptray 10 3 + N 415V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM4-3G3GO-16-2 Cliptray 16 3 + N 415V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM4-3G3GO-20-2 Cliptray 20 3 + N 415V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM4-3G3GO-25-2 Cliptray 25 3 + N 415V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM4-3G3GO-32-2 Cliptray 32 3 + N 415V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM4-3G3GO-40-2 Cliptray 40 3 + N 415V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM4-3G3GO-50-2 Cliptray 50 3 + N 415V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM4-3G3GO-63-2 Cliptray 63 3 + N 415V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM4-3G3GO-80-2 Cliptray 80 3 + N 415V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM4-3G3GO-100-2 Cliptray 100 3 + N 415V 6 k A Curve 2
SFM SWITCH DISCONNECTORS
CATEGORY NO MOUNTING TYPE AMP RATING (A) NO OF POLES RATED VOLTAGE
SFM1-GO-63 Cliptray 63 1 240V
SFM1-GO-80 Cliptray 80 1 240V
SFM1-GO-100 Cliptray 100 1 240V
SFM2-GO-63 Cliptray 63 2 415V
SFM2-GO-80 Cliptray 80 2 415V
SFM2-GO-100 Cliptray 100 2 415V
SFM3-GO-63 Cliptray 63 3 415V
SFM3-GO-80 Cliptray 80 3 415V
SFM3-GO-100 Cliptray 100 3 415V
SFM4-GO-63 Cliptray 63 4 415V
SFM4-GO-80 Cliptray 80 4 415V
SFM4-GO-100 Cliptray 100 4 415V
SFM MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKERS (MCB) ACCESSORIES
CATEGORY NO DESCRIPTION
SFMHL Handle lock off, multi pole SFM
SFPF2 Pole Filler 74mm Cut Out SFM